1 www.havellsLighting.com salesusa@havells.com 855-428-3557 © Havells Lighting LLC | All Rights Reserved.
Specifications and Data Subject to change without Notice.
SPECIFICATIONS
Shaft
Spun tapered from 6063 alloy aluminum tubing. Heat treated to
produce a T6 temper. Shaft is furnished with ground lugs located
on cast aluminum base plate.
Drilling Side Mount

VBDS-M2
Pole Model Number Mounting Finish Options
Spec/Order Example: HL-RTA1643-125/2-180/6005-S
Receptacle
Standard
Smooth Finish
Tenon Mount
GFI
8019-S
9003-S
7004-S
9005-S
Dark Bronze
White
Grey
Black Vibration Dampener
2nd Mode Field Install
G.F.I. Receptacle w/ Cover
ORDERING INFORMATION
Refer to the Accessories Section for other options
23/8" X 3" Tenon
2 7/ 8" X 6" Tenon
PT23
PT276
PT27 2 7/ 8" X 3" Tenon
(Standard)
0˚
90˚ Left
(90˚ L) 90˚ Right
(90˚ R)
Pole
Height
Wall
Thickness
Pole
Top
Pole
Bottom
HL-RTA 1443-125
HL-RTA 1643-125
HL-RTA 1853-188
14'
16'
18'
4.00"
4.00"
5.00"
3.00"
3.00"
3.00"
0.125
0.125
0.188
ROUND TAPERED ALUMINUM
RTA
VBDS-M2
Pole Model Number Mounting Finish Options
Spec/Order Example: HL-RTA1643-125/2-180/7004-S
Receptacle
Standard
Smooth Finish
4-90
3-120
2-90
2-180
3-90
3-120 requires PT27 and
T3120 Adapter
2-90, 3-90, 4-90 requires
PT27 and T490 Adapter
Tenon Mount
Drill Mount